
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 26 2021 (20/06/2021 - 26/06/2021) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy

6.0
0.9
0.2
0.8

16.3
1.5
1.4
0.5

15.5
0.9
0.8
0.8
0.2
7.3
1.4
1.1
0.1
0.2
2.4
0.6
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.7
1.1
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.5

1553
624
158
588

2715
507
810
409

2763
541
476
310
118

1852
397
589
91

135
1126
462
348
173
406
349
190
235
215
298
119
103
89

113
52
31

141
101
54

319
607
229
223
142
227
103
219
162
380
128
472
173
368

Excludes Tasmania
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Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
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 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Arts
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic

0.2
0.9
1.1
0.2
4.2
1.0
0.3
1.7
0.1
0.7
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.8
0.2
0.6
0.2
1.2
0.7
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.2
0.6
0.5
1.4
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.4

191
380
281
146

1104
408
203
738
126
327
98

138
77

379
60

289
123
363
242
516
324
222
859
236
239
366
231
745
218
285
159
291
160
363
217
275
208
253
158
279
146
314
443
181
253
264
255
217
126
206
373

Excludes Tasmania
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 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.6
0.1
0.1
2.9
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.8
0.1
0.6
0.8

230
40

125
622
68

102
86
40
38

340
121
512
129
278
671

 ALL FTA 59.7 4406
 ALL STV 40.3 4154
 ALL TV 100.0 4950

Excludes Tasmania
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